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POSITIVE COUNT

RESPIRATORY PATHOGEN POSITIVITY
MULTI-TARGET PANELS ONLY
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29-Mar 5 1 9 8 21 8 23 1 4 15 8 32.5 103 317

5-Apr 1 1 5 6 16 3 17 5 7 21.6 61 282

12-Apr 6 3 11 15 2 6 6 2 9 18.1 60 332

19-Apr 2 6 4 25 4 9 4 5 13 23.7 72 304

26-Apr 1 5 5 23 10 8 5 5 19.3 62 321

3-May 2 1 5 18 21 7 14 6 23.5 74 315

10-May 3 2 8 29 1 14 1 4 23.0 62 270

17-May 6 2 10 28 2 15 3 26.4 66 250

24-May 3 2 7 27 4 16 4 4 24.9 67 269

31-May 1 2 11 32 1 12 1 24.8 60 242

7-Jun 3 10 27 1 15 6 26.6 62 233

14-Jun 1 1 6 21 2 11 1 3 21.6 46 213

21-Jun 1 1 6 12 8 1 2 15.6 31 199

28-Jun 2 27 1 10 3 21.6 43 199

5-Jul 2 1 2 14 7 14.3 26 182

12-Jul 3 1 1 3 18 7 4 17.8 37 208

19-Jul 1 1 2 2 9 1 4 1 5 13.4 26 194

26-Jul 1 1 5 1 5 2 6 12.9 21 163

2-Aug 1 1 13 3 6 16.7 24 144

9-Aug 12 3 1 1 9 16.1 26 161

16-Aug 1 1 1 1 22 1 3 5 20.8 35 168

23-Aug 3 2 25 1 2 1 9 19.5 43 220

30-Aug 1 49 5 8 26.8 63 235

6-Sep 1 1 1 46 1 3 9 22.8 62 272

13-Sep 5 2 1 1 42 1 1 8 13 27.8 74 266

20-Sep 2 27 2 8 13 21.1 52 247

27-Sep 1 19 1 3 9 16.1 33 205

4-Oct 1 1 1 37 2 11 1 7 28.9 61 211

11-Oct 1 21 2 2 2 2 13.6 30 220

18-Oct 1 22 1 2 9 3 21.0 38 181

25-Oct 3 1 15 1 3 2 3 14.7 28 191

1-Nov 1 1 14 1 3 3 11.8 24 203

8-Nov 3 2 13 3 5 2 2 16.2 30 185

15-Nov 2 1 1 19 3 1 7 3 3 19.0 40 211

22-Nov 1 2 20 1 1 1 4 5 7 18.6 42 226

29-Nov 1 1 1 1 17 9 5 2 4 23.8 41 172

6-Dec 2 1 1 1 1 20 12 1 1 3 4 16 23.9 63 264

13-Dec 2 6 16 13 1 1 3 4 7 24.8 53 214

20-Dec 1 3 2 12 15 41 2 1 3 10 21 38.8 111 286

27-Dec 4 4 7 15 48 2 2 5 8 9 38.0 104 274

3-Jan 1 1 10 10 26 47 4 4 2 17 17 33.0 139 421

10-Jan 1 16 4 16 65 10 7 37 27 39.6 183 462

17-Jan 1 15 7 13 47 3 4 5 36 16 33.6 147 438

24-Jan 8 2 21 3 17 43 1 4 6 28 11 37.6 144 383

31-Jan 2 2 22 4 10 39 1 1 2 25 23 33.4 131 392

7-Feb 18 7 7 48 4 4 2 28 20 34.3 138 402

14-Feb 3 1 19 5 16 30 4 2 31 20 35.9 131 365

21-Feb 19 1 9 23 5 4 1 22 10 28.8 94 326

28-Feb 1 1 21 3 10 24 10 1 3 18 14 28.5 106 372

7-Mar 3 14 4 16 20 12 1 4 16 6 25.3 96 380

14-Mar 1 1 18 11 13 8 13 1 2 13 7 26.3 88 334

21-Mar 5 1 9 10 21 8 27 1 5 13 8 30.6 108 353


